
Millbrook First 

Colin Sanders - Unit 4 Greens Road, Dereham, Norfolk, NR20 3TG 

T: 01362 691 603 
E: hello@millbrookfirst.co.uk 
W: www.millbrookfirst.co.uk 
M: 07972 014292 
E: colin@millbrookfirst.co.uk 

Omega Red Group 

Roy Westwick - Dabell Avenue, Blenheim Industrial Estate, Bulwell, Nottingham, NG6 8WA 

T: 0115 8767700 
M: 07876 038 424 

E: rwestwick@omegaredgroup.com 

On Site Assessment & Training Services (OSATS) 

David Gaughran - 3 Mount Park Close, Middleton, Kings Lynn, Norfolk, PE32 1YA 

T: 07515 112 532 
E: davidgaughran@osats.org 

Steve Pettitt 

Steve Pettitt - 9 Orchard Rise, Lambley, Nottingham, NG4 4PU 

T: 07399 603732 
E: steve.pettitt@icloud.com 

PTSG Access and Safety 

Paul Campbell - 13 Flemming Court, Castleford, WF10 5HW 

T: 0131 4401991 
T: 01977 668771 
M: 07739 788751 
E: pcampbell@ptsg.co.uk 

PTSG Electrical Services 

Anthony Colley - Unit 43 Winpenny Road, Newcastle, Staffs, ST5 7RH 

T: 07944 038316 

E: anthonyc@ptsg.co.uk 

S/NVQ L2 Lightning Protection Engineer 

ATLAS & SLPTG 

Industry Assessors 
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S/NVQ L3 Lightning Protective Systems Inspecting and Testing 

S/NVQ L3 Lightning Protection Engineer 
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Syntex Engineering Services 

Peter Ford - 32-33 Brewsdale Road, Lawson Industrial Estate, Middlesbrough, TS3 6LJ 

T: 01642 454016 
E: pford@syntex-chimney.com 
W: www.syntex-chimney.com 

On Site Assessment & Training Services (OSATS) 

David Gaughran - 3 Mount Park Close, Middleton, Kings Lynn, Norfolk, PE32 1YA 

T: 07515 112 532 
E: davidgaughran@osats.org 
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M: 07739 788751 
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